Admiral
MODEL CAPACITY INDICATOR
CA8-15KG-210 15 kg x 0.001 kg model 210
CA8-30-210 30 lb x 0.002 lb model 210
CA8-15KG-215 15 kg x 0.001 kg model 215
CA8-30-215  30 lb x 0.002 lb model 215
Platform Size:  8 in W x 8 in D / 20 cm W x 20 cm D
Shipping Weight:  28 lb / 13 kg
Load Cell:  Model TSSP20KG stainless steel
11.06 in / 28 cm

11 in / 28 cm
10.5 in / 27 cm
12.69 in / 32 cm
18.25 in / 46 cm
14.94 in / 38 cm
16.88 in / 43 cm
12.69 in / 32 cm
3.
19
 in
 /
 8
 c
m
MODEL CAPACITY INDICATOR
CA12-60KG-210    60 kg x 0.02 kg model 210
CA12-120-210 120 lb x 0.05 lb model 210
CA12-60KG-215    60 kg x 0.02 kg model 215
CA12-120-215 120 lb x 0.05 lb model 215
Platform Size:  12 in W x 12 in D / 30 cm W x 30 cm D
Shipping Weight:  40 lb / 18 kg
Load Cell:  Model TSSP75KG stainless steel
Admiral